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Results
 
#2  Women 500 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 5:27.91 2006 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 16Greenwood, Jordan1 6:10.66

31.10 35.74 38.0136.84

37.85 37.72 38.43 38.85

38.57 37.55

SDMS-IA 17Bennett, Alex2 6:41.71

32.08 37.19 39.9839.24

40.82 42.14 42.80 43.18

42.20 42.08

 
#2  Men 500 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 4:54.98 1988 David Ruttenburg

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 15Meyer, Caleb1 7:04.79

34.01 39.50 43.0842.64

44.44 44.93 44.54 44.75

44.30 42.60

ALTO-IA 11Bernstein, Connor2 8:33.98

42.96 51.71 51.8253.11

54.79 52.68 51.52 52.25

53.98 49.16

 
#3  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:16.51 1997 NSST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 1:34.82

Dudley, Tori 7 Berg, Kendall 7

Santiago, Paola 7 Hoch, Ruby 7

AALTO-IA2 1:39.81

Chafa, Madison 7 Skinner, Kennedy 8

Sanders, Ashlee 8 Etnyre, Emma 7

58.63 41.18

BSDMS-IA3 x1:42.39

Feuling, Olivia 7 Whitlatch, Sydney 8

Albright, Mallory 8 Douds, Samantha 6

52.43 49.96

AISC-IA4 1:47.92

Beschorner, Olivia G 7 Rieger, Emma K 6

Thompson, Katie G 7 Riggs, Katelyn 8

1:06.16 41.76

 
#3  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:19.73 1999 URB

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 2:00.79

Klocke, Kaden 8 Tuller, Nathan 8

Liedtke, Benjamin 7 Findlay, Pierce 7

1:02.78 58.01

 
#5  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:21.13 2005 DMWC

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 2:50.76

Berg, Ripley 9 Hoch, Eva 10

Benson, Lauren 9 Sizemore, Ellie 9

44.74 51.81 35.4438.77

AALTO-IA2 2:55.06

Bauer, Emily 10 Swacker, Samantha 9

Wolgamuth, Ella 10 Villa, Cecilia 10

49.70 1:03.87 17.9243.57

ABASST-IA3 3:07.40

Pollard, Catherine 9 Peter, Regan 10

Kruse, Reagan 9 Squibb, Sophia 7

52.21 41.84 42.4550.90

AISC-IA4 3:07.55

Moews, Sarah M 9 Thompson, Emily R 9

Strain, Jenna 10 Phillips, Ari D 9

45.50 47.51 50.8943.65

BSDMS-IA5 x3:09.58

Liening, Ashley 10 Randall, Marin 9

Ortiz, Angel 9 Feuling, Shaylin 9

47.00 56.20 37.7148.67

BALTO-IA6 x3:47.87

Nelson, Olivia 10 Dove, Ellie 9

Martin, Rylie 10 Schumacher, Payton 9

1:05.55 58.63 1:43.69

 
#6  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:37.93 2004 DMWC

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABASST-IA1 3:04.35

McPartland, Marcus 10 Jennings, Hunter 10

Sandvig, Tate 10 Patterson, Ben 10

45.56 54.90 35.1448.75

AALTO-IA2 3:07.80

Wolgamuth, Henry 9 Banuelos, Antonio 9

Davis, Triston 10 Roush, Teagan 9

53.67 45.67 43.1945.27

BBASST-IA3 x3:51.71

Bryant, McGuire 9 Angle, Jayden 9

Squibb, Max 9 Sproule, Ethan 7

1:01.65 57.16 59.3753.53

 
#7  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:07.25 2005 DMWC

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALTO-IA1 2:16.89

Reed, Madeleine 11 Zahn, Jessica 12

Schieffer, Lauryn 12 Kinch, Morgan 12

36.50 40.76 29.1530.48

ASDMS-IA2 2:39.62

Espinoza, Gabriela 11 Whipple, Taylor 12

Robel, Aubrie 11 Ervin, Madison 11

44.61 44.18 33.1537.68

AISC-IA3 2:56.03

Rieger, Kayla M 11 Bell, Sophie 11

Pottebaum, Brooklyn 11 Staudacher, Maggie 11

46.98 47.59 38.9342.53

BALTO-IA4 x3:17.89

Seitzer, Kaylee 11 Hewitt, Rachel 12

Kietzman, Ivy 11 Schwarz, Alyssa 11

51.36 51.65 44.4350.45

BBASST-IA5 3:24.83

Adreon, Meredith 11 Woodruff, Sydney 11

Postma, Madisyn 12 Postma, Alivia 11

52.18 54.70 50.8647.09

ABASST-IA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Did not finish on back - back

Carruth, Grace 12 Larson, Harper 12

Squibb, Grace 11 Peter, Sydney 12

47.79 47.89 25.0449.22

 
#8  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:10.71 2010 NSST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABASST-IA1 3:05.36

Bryant, Mason 12 Patterson, Brett 11

Angle, Jordan 12 Gute, Mitchel 11

54.01 48.88 36.0846.39

AALTO-IA--- X3:16.63

Williams, Shane 11 Toomey, William 12

Roush, Spencer 11 Kline, Gabe 11

52.16 48.23 43.6452.60

ASDMS-IA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #2: One hand touch - breast

Loiocomo, Joey 12 Neifert, Logan 12

Klocke, Konnor 11 Berg, Sam 12

49.68 57.83 36.1045.40

AISC-IA--- DQ

Stroke Infraction swimmer #1: Not on back off wall - back

Fix, Owen 11 Geurts, Collin 11

Mahlstadt, Jax N 12 Runyon, Lance N 12

42.97 51.25 32.8241.56

 
#9  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:00.41 2003 NSST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 2:12.65

DuBois, Jordyn 14 Miller, Andi 13

Bennett, Sara 14 Trucano, Alexis 13

34.72 37.50 28.8731.56

ASDMS-IA*1 2:25.33

Garrett, Drew 14 Whitlatch, Sam 13

Greenwood, Devin 13 May, Riley 14

36.15 37.77 33.7037.71

AISC-IA*2 2:27.71

Trotter, Aidan L 12 Juffernbruch, Tyler J 12

Scovel, Brandon M 13 Charron, Alex 14

45.79 42.81 27.4131.70

AALTO-IA*2 2:41.83

Banuelos, Cristina 13 Carnahan, Chrissie 13

Wilson, Katie 11 Olgren, Kaylee 12

39.22 48.72 33.4640.43

AISC-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Mouzakis, Aby J 12 Scovel, Brittany A 11

Vinton, Elly 13 Geurts, Madison L 13

32.46 42.25 29.7734.93
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#9  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 2:12.65

DuBois, Jordyn 14 Miller, Andi 13

Bennett, Sara 14 Trucano, Alexis 13

34.72 37.50 28.8731.56

ASDMS-IA*1 2:25.33

Garrett, Drew 14 Whitlatch, Sam 13

Greenwood, Devin 13 May, Riley 14

36.15 37.77 33.7037.71

AISC-IA*2 2:27.71

Trotter, Aidan L 12 Juffernbruch, Tyler J 12

Scovel, Brandon M 13 Charron, Alex 14

45.79 42.81 27.4131.70

AALTO-IA*2 2:41.83

Banuelos, Cristina 13 Carnahan, Chrissie 13

Wilson, Katie 11 Olgren, Kaylee 12

39.22 48.72 33.4640.43

AISC-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Mouzakis, Aby J 12 Scovel, Brittany A 11

Vinton, Elly 13 Geurts, Madison L 13

32.46 42.25 29.7734.93

 
#9  Mixed 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 2:12.65

DuBois, Jordyn W14 Miller, Andi W13

Bennett, Sara W14 Trucano, Alexis W13

34.72 37.50 28.8731.56

ASDMS-IA*1 2:25.33

Garrett, Drew M14 Whitlatch, Sam M13

Greenwood, Devin M13 May, Riley M14

36.15 37.77 33.7037.71

AISC-IA*2 2:27.71

Trotter, Aidan L M12 Juffernbruch, Tyler J M12

Scovel, Brandon M M13 Charron, Alex M14

45.79 42.81 27.4131.70

AALTO-IA*2 2:41.83

Banuelos, Cristina W13 Carnahan, Chrissie W13

Wilson, Katie W11 Olgren, Kaylee W12

39.22 48.72 33.4640.43

AISC-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Mouzakis, Aby J W12 Scovel, Brittany A W11

Vinton, Elly W13 Geurts, Madison L W13

32.46 42.25 29.7734.93

 
#12  Women 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:01.32 2005 NSST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 1:55.63

Chidley, Tom 16 Cataldo, Genarro 15

Worth, Cooper 14 Worth, Carter 17

28.86 35.43 23.2428.10

ASDMS-IA*1 2:04.75

Harrison, Abby 17 Skartvedt, Ane 14

Santiago, Valeria 16 Simpson, Olivia 17

32.87 34.80 26.9930.09

ABASST-IA*2 2:00.64

Hartwig, Mason 17 Becker, Cody 13

Boesen, Ben 16 DeVries, John 16

27.01 40.89 25.4427.30

AALTO-IA*2 2:06.00

Houlette, Ashleigh 15 Houlette, Rachelle 13

Fluit, Allyssa 15 Fluit, Megan 14

32.74 35.13 30.2727.86

ABASST-IA3 2:11.34

Hahn, Randi 17 Kokemiller, Erin 14

DeVries, Anne Marie 14 Kokemiller, Kate 16

33.76 36.20 23.7937.59

 
#12  Men 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:43.67 1994 NSST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 1:55.63

Chidley, Tom 16 Cataldo, Genarro 15

Worth, Cooper 14 Worth, Carter 17

28.86 35.43 23.2428.10

ASDMS-IA*1 2:04.75

Harrison, Abby 17 Skartvedt, Ane 14

Santiago, Valeria 16 Simpson, Olivia 17

32.87 34.80 26.9930.09

ABASST-IA*2 2:00.64

Hartwig, Mason 17 Becker, Cody 13

Boesen, Ben 16 DeVries, John 16

27.01 40.89 25.4427.30

AALTO-IA*2 2:06.00

Houlette, Ashleigh 15 Houlette, Rachelle 13

Fluit, Allyssa 15 Fluit, Megan 14

32.74 35.13 30.2727.86

ABASST-IA3 2:11.34

Hahn, Randi 17 Kokemiller, Erin 14

DeVries, Anne Marie 14 Kokemiller, Kate 16

33.76 36.20 23.7937.59

 
#12  Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 1:55.63

Chidley, Tom M16 Cataldo, Genarro M15

Worth, Cooper M14 Worth, Carter M17

28.86 35.43 23.2428.10

ASDMS-IA*1 2:04.75

Harrison, Abby W17 Skartvedt, Ane W14

Santiago, Valeria W16 Simpson, Olivia W17

32.87 34.80 26.9930.09

ABASST-IA*2 2:00.64

Hartwig, Mason M17 Becker, Cody M13

Boesen, Ben M16 DeVries, John M16

27.01 40.89 25.4427.30

AALTO-IA*2 2:06.00

Houlette, Ashleigh W15 Houlette, Rachelle W13

Fluit, Allyssa W15 Fluit, Megan W14

32.74 35.13 30.2727.86

ABASST-IA3 2:11.34

Hahn, Randi W17 Kokemiller, Erin W14

DeVries, Anne Marie W14 Kokemiller, Kate W16

33.76 36.20 23.7937.59

 
#13  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 15.28 1991 Laura Burke

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  7Santiago, Paola1 17.55

BASST-IA  8Gradoville, Alexis2 18.04

BASST-IA  7Squibb, Sophia3 18.75

ISC-IA  7Thompson, Katie G4 18.76

SDMS-IA  8Whitlatch, Sydney5 19.96

SDMS-IA  7Feuling, Olivia6 x20.30

SDMS-IA  8Albright, Mallory7 x20.45

SDMS-IA  7Dudley, Tori8 x21.46

SDMS-IA  6Douds, Samantha9 x21.60

BASST-IA  8Anderson, Haven10 x22.38

ALTO-IA  5Hinze, Zoe11 22.63

SDMS-IA  7Dowling, Joselyn12 x22.69

SDMS-IA  7Hoch, Ruby13 x22.74

RIDER  7Stamper, Isabelle14 23.01

SDMS-IA  8Comito, Mia15 x23.17

ISC-IA  6Rieger, Emma K16 23.25

SDMS-IA  7Niemeyer, Camrie17 x23.76

ALTO-IA  8Skinner, Kennedy18 24.32

RIDER  8Hagkull, Nora19 24.55

ISC-IA  7Geurts, Ella G20 x26.71

SDMS-IA  5Ortiz, Alexa21 x27.51

SDMS-IA  7Berg, Kendall22 x28.52

ALTO-IA  6Walton, Jocey23 x29.58

SDMS-IA  7Ortiz, Maria24 x31.41

SDMS-IA  6Sealine, Corrin25 x43.70

 
#14  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 14.98 2004 Derek Hill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  8Chase, William1 15.84

ALTO-IA  7Schmitz, Robby2 19.23

RIDER  8Rypka, Thor3 19.42

RIDER  7Ibsen, Adrien4 20.70

SDMS-IA  8Klocke, Kaden5 21.37

SDMS-IA  7Liedtke, Benjamin6 x22.55

ALTO-IA  8Fry, Cutler7 23.73

RIDER  8DeLange, Jacob8 x23.98

BASST-IA  7Sproule, Ethan9 24.55

ALTO-IA  6Walton, Brody10 x25.26

SDMS-IA  7Findlay, Pierce11 x25.50

ISC-IA  6Cooper, Seb C12 28.76

ALTO-IA  6Hadden, Caleb13 x29.61

 
#15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 29.81 2004 Michaela Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  9Douds, Aubrey1 34.41

SDMS-IA  9Benson, Lauren2 34.96

SDMS-IA  9Sizemore, Ellie3 x35.27

SDMS-IA  9Berg, Ripley4 x37.12

SDMS-IA 10Snow, Anika5 x37.20

ALTO-IA 10Bauer, Emily6 37.21

RIDER  9Ulrick, Grace7 38.91

SDMS-IA  9Feuling, Shaylin8 x39.65
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(#15  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Free)

ALTO-IA  9Baack, Emily9 39.99

SDMS-IA  9Ortiz, Angel10 x40.02

SDMS-IA  9Helm, Josie11 x40.57

SDMS-IA 10Toben, Ana12 x40.61

SDMS-IA  9Ervin, Morgan13 x40.74

SDMS-IA 10Liening, Ashley14 x40.85

ALTO-IA 10Wolgamuth, Ella15 x41.05

SDMS-IA  9Rodriguez, Jocelyn16 x41.29

BASST-IA  9Kruse, Reagan17 41.64

SDMS-IA  9Sealine, Abigail18 x42.24

ALTO-IA 10Martin, Rylie19 x44.08

ALTO-IA  9Schumacher, Payton20 x45.50

SDMS-IA  9Randall, Callan21 x46.05

SDMS-IA  9Harker, Allison22 x47.20

ALTO-IA  9Muck, Gracie23 x49.21

ALTO-IA  9Shaw, Emma24 x49.70

ISC-IA  9Chamberlain, Mya G25 50.72

ALTO-IA  9Kostelac, Sydney26 x51.16

SDMS-IA 10Gilmore, Shae27 x55.06

ISC-IA  9Britton, Allison R28 59.49

 
#16  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 28.93 1999 Dan Tasler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 10Evans, Hunter1 31.95

ALTO-IA 10Davis, Triston2 33.93

BASST-IA 10McPartland, Marcus3 34.16

RIDER 10Swanda, Peter4 35.90

SDMS-IA 10Wilson, Sam5 36.06

BASST-IA 10Jennings, Hunter6 38.02

ISC-IA  9Mahlstadt, C.J. D7 39.40

BASST-IA 10Patterson, Ben8 x40.46

ISC-IA  9Edgington, Matt C9 40.88

SDMS-IA  9Gudenkauf, Matthew10 x42.06

BASST-IA  9Angle, Jayden11 x43.70

ALTO-IA  9Roush, Teagan12 44.16

BASST-IA  9Squibb, Max13 x45.84

SDMS-IA  9Baxter, Kaden14 x48.83

ALTO-IA  9Weese, Rhet15 x52.65

ISC-IA  9Severidt, Brennan M16 x56.99

 
#17  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 26.23 2005 Karissa Bohn

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 12Zahn, Jessica1 29.77

ALTO-IA 12Kinch, Morgan2 29.80

ALTO-IA 11Hinze, Grace3 x30.35

SDMS-IA 12Benson, Erica4 32.10

ALTO-IA 12Olgren, Kaylee5 x32.37

SDMS-IA 12Worth, Ella6 32.71

ALTO-IA 12Ritland, Jordan7 x33.18

SDMS-IA 11Robel, Aubrie8 x34.02

SDMS-IA 11Ervin, Madison9 x34.35

ALTO-IA 12Hewitt, Rachel10 x34.45

ALTO-IA 11Wilson, Katie11 x34.48

ALTO-IA 12Larkins, Rachel12 x34.50

SDMS-IA 11Espinoza, Gabriela13 x34.81

ALTO-IA 11Rios, Natalie14 x35.10

ISC-IA 11Pottebaum, Brooklyn15 35.49

ALTO-IA 11Smyth, Jenna16 x35.72

ISC-IA 11Bell, Sophie17 36.47

SDMS-IA 12Toben, Kristina18 x36.89

SDMS-IA 11Schmidt, Lauryn19 x37.01

SDMS-IA 11Martinez, Taylor20 x37.44

BASST-IA 12Postma, Madisyn21 37.71

BASST-IA 11Adreon, Meredith22 38.31

ISC-IA 11Staudacher, Maggie23 x38.54

ALTO-IA 11Seitzer, Kaylee24 x39.16

ISC-IA 11Rieger, Kayla M25 x41.29

SDMS-IA 12Irvine, Hannah26 x41.36

BASST-IA 11Woodruff, Sydney27 x42.36

RIDERPerlowski, Stella 128 43.55

ALTO-IA 11Schwarz, Alyssa29 x43.59

SDMS-IA 11Joncas, Kaylee30 x43.65

SDMS-IA 11Laman, Grace31 x48.42

BASST-IA 11Postma, Alivia32 x52.97

SDMS-IA 12McDaniel, Hannah33 x58.53

 
#18  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 25.64 2005 Brad Waldorf

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 12Clark, Brayden1 28.83

SDMS-IA 11Bennett, William2 30.48

ISC-IA 12Mahlstadt, Jax N3 32.88

ALTO-IA 12Toomey, William4 33.31

RIDER 12Morgan, Dylan5 34.15

ISC-IA 12Runyon, Lance N6 35.51

SDMS-IA 11Klocke, Konnor7 x35.65

RIDER 12Holtz, George8 36.43

RIDER 12Morgan, Alex*9 x36.90

ISC-IA 11Fix, Owen*9 x36.90

SDMS-IA 12Virden, Reese11 x37.89

SDMS-IA 12Loiocomo, Joey12 x38.19

SDMS-IA 11Allen, Tyce13 x38.82

SDMS-IA 11Whitlatch, Spencer14 x38.98

SDMS-IA 12Berg, Sam15 x39.47

SDMS-IA 12Neifert, Logan16 x39.67

ALTO-IA 11Williams, Shane17 42.54

SDMS-IA 11Lamp, Brody18 x43.00

BASST-IA 11Gute, Mitchel19 43.24

ISC-IA 11Brewer, Allan P20 x43.33

BASST-IA 11Patterson, Brett21 46.73

 
#19  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 25.54 2004 Hannah Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 13Houlette, Rachelle1 27.11

SDMS-IA 14Skartvedt, Ane2 27.87

SDMS-IA 14Bennett, Sara3 28.94

BASST-IA 13Mehlhaus, Katelynn4 29.56

BASST-IA 14DeVries, Anne Marie5 30.50

ALTO-IA 14Fluit, Megan6 30.58

SDMS-IA 13Miller, Andi7 x31.21

ALTO-IA 13Carnahan, Chrissie8 x31.77

SDMS-IA 13Struve, Summer9 x32.00

BASST-IA 13Gute, Christina10 x33.47

SDMS-IA 13Hoefler, Marnie11 x33.70

BASST-IA 13Buxton, Camryn12 x34.31

SDMS-IA 13Allen, Haley13 x34.65

RIDER 13Shanahan, Emma14 36.54

SDMS-IA 14Carter, Madison15 x42.21

SDMS-IA 13Lamp, Nyla16 x43.29

 
#20  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 24.12 2003 Dan Tasler

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 14Worth, Cooper1 26.09

SDMS-IA 14Belden, Christian2 26.18

SDMS-IA 13Whitlatch, Sam3 x26.53

ISC-IA 14Charron, Alex4 27.12

RIDER 13McClure, Ryan5 28.60

BASST-IA 14Peter, Kyle6 29.37

SDMS-IA 13Espinoza, Miguel7 x30.00

SDMS-IA 13Greenwood, Devin8 x30.05

SDMS-IA 14May, Riley9 x31.93

BASST-IA 13Becker, Cody10 32.05

SDMS-IA 13Urias, Leon11 x33.80

SDMS-IA 13Gardner, Domenic12 x34.18

SDMS-IA 13McCollough, Griffin13 x34.70

SDMS-IA 13Olsen, Logan14 x35.49

SDMS-IA 13Hayes, Jack15 x36.28

RIDER 13Ulrick, Addison16 36.80

 
#21  Girls 15&O 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 25.23 2007 Hannah Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 15Fluit, Allyssa1 24.69

ALTO-IA 15Houlette, Ashleigh2 27.50

BASST-IA 16Kokemiller, Kate3 28.37

SDMS-IA 17Simpson, Olivia4 28.63

SDMS-IA 17Bennett, Alex5 28.98

BASST-IA 17Hahn, Randi6 28.99

SDMS-IA 17Johnson, Sierra7 x30.58

SDMS-IA 15Eiche, Dena8 x39.11

 
#22  Boys 15&O 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 22.25 2001 Bryan Rowland

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 17Worth, Carter1 23.66

ALTO-IA 17Menke, Jacob2 23.92

BASST-IA 16DeVries, John3 25.48

SDMS-IA 15Meyer, Caleb4 30.31

 
#23  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 1:26.40 1999 Lisa Nathanson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISC-IA  8Riggs, Katelyn1 1:44.46

50.59 53.87

ALTO-IA  8Sanders, Ashlee2 1:50.98

50.81 1:00.17

ALTO-IA  5Hinze, Zoe3 2:10.06

1:02.35 1:07.71



Lincoln High School - IA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 6:48 AM  7/22/2013  Page 4

Central Hawkeye Conference Meet 2013 LHS Site - 7/19/2013 to 7/20/2013

Results
(#23  Girls 8&U 100 Yard IM)

ALTO-IA  7Etnyre, Emma4 x2:10.21

1:01.17 1:09.04

ALTO-IA  7Chafa, Madison5 x2:10.73

1:00.96 1:09.77

 
#25  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 1:12.95 1999 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  9Niemeyer, Cadyn1 1:29.88

41.16 48.72

ISC-IA  9Thompson, Emily R2 1:32.96

41.19 51.77

SDMS-IA  9Douds, Aubrey3 1:34.37

42.69 51.68

ALTO-IA 10Villa, Cecilia4 1:36.09

ISC-IA  9Moews, Sarah M5 1:37.26

44.97 52.29

ISC-IA 10Strain, Jenna6 x1:38.78

45.57 53.21

ALTO-IA  9Wilson, Jackie7 1:42.41

43.89 58.52

SDMS-IA 10Hoch, Eva8 x1:43.76

48.58 55.18

ALTO-IA 10Wolgamuth, Ella9 x1:44.67

50.57 54.10

BASST-IA  9Pollard, Catherine10 1:46.94

50.46 56.48

ALTO-IA 10Nelson, Olivia11 x2:00.75

55.51 1:05.24

ALTO-IA  9Swacker, Samantha12 x2:02.80

1:02.68 1:00.12

ALTO-IA 10Martin, Rylie13 x2:04.56

53.58 1:10.98

ALTO-IA  9Shaw, Emma14 x2:04.68

1:03.63 1:01.05

 
#26  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 1:13.38 1989 Jason Lathrum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 10Wilson, Sam1 1:32.85

41.78 51.07

ALTO-IA  9Wolgamuth, Henry2 1:37.96

45.59 52.37

BASST-IA 10Sandvig, Tate3 1:38.06

45.82 52.24

BASST-IA 10Jennings, Hunter4 1:43.39

50.29 53.10

BASST-IA 10Patterson, Ben5 x1:44.46

49.94 54.52

ALTO-IA  9Banuelos, Antonio6 1:46.49

53.35 53.14

SDMS-IA  9Baxter, Kaden7 2:17.01

1:00.74 1:16.27

 
#27  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 1:06.14 2001 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 12Schieffer, Lauryn1 1:12.78

32.97 39.81

ALTO-IA 12Kinch, Morgan2 1:16.07

35.14 40.93

ALTO-IA 12Zahn, Jessica3 x1:20.89

38.04 42.85

BASST-IA 11Squibb, Grace4 1:22.95

37.26 45.69

ALTO-IA 11Hinze, Grace5 x1:23.88

38.32 45.56

SDMS-IA 12Worth, Ella6 1:24.13

38.41 45.72

SDMS-IA 12Whipple, Taylor7 1:28.19

41.13 47.06

ISC-IA 11Pottebaum, Brooklyn8 1:35.13

40.97 54.16

SDMS-IA 11Dowling, Madelyn9 x1:35.61

42.73 52.88

BASST-IA 12Carruth, Grace10 1:38.16

47.09 51.07

ISC-IA 11Rieger, Kayla M11 1:47.12

47.36 59.76

SDMS-IA 12Irvine, Hannah12 x1:48.65

53.28 55.37

BASST-IA 12Larson, Harper--- DQ

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

41.17 48.78

 
#28  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 1:04.09 1991 Jason Lathrum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 12Santiago, Javier1 1:16.34

35.57 40.77

RIDER 12Geadleman, Jack2 1:24.47

38.09 46.38

ISC-IA 11Geurts, Collin3 1:36.47

46.69 49.78

ISC-IA 11Fix, Owen4 1:41.12

44.72 56.40

 
#29  Girls 13-14 200 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 2:20.87 2003 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 14Fluit, Megan1 2:48.60

36.74 40.97 37.9052.99

ISC-IA 13Geurts, Madison L2 2:56.36

37.68 46.59 39.3152.78

ISC-IA 13Vinton, Elly3 3:02.01

38.18 51.53 41.0251.28

 
#29  Boys 13-14 200 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 2:11.78 2007 Zach Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 13Greenwood, Devin--- DQ

One hand touch - fly

39.63 39.64

 
#32  Women 15&O 200 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 2:20.43 2004 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 16Santiago, Valeria1 2:47.57

32.22 43.34 39.1152.90

 
#32  Men 15&O 200 Yard IM

Cent Hawkeye: 2:03.40 2009 Zach Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 15Morgan, Andrew1 2:20.24

30.57 36.68 32.3040.69

ALTO-IA 15McMillen, Conner--- DQ

Kick breaststroke type - fly

33.26 43.24 37.0745.37

BASST-IA 16Boesen, Ben--- DQ

Shoulders not at or past vertical towards breast off the wall - fly

29.44 40.18 32.9942.24

 
#33  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 18.63 2012 Cecile Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA  8Gradoville, Alexis1 22.03

ISC-IA  8Riggs, Katelyn2 22.97

ALTO-IA  5Hinze, Zoe3 23.68

SDMS-IA  7Dudley, Tori4 24.18

SDMS-IA  7Feuling, Olivia5 24.45

BASST-IA  8Anderson, Haven6 26.14

RIDER  7Stamper, Isabelle7 26.42

SDMS-IA  7Dowling, Joselyn8 x27.34

SDMS-IA  8Comito, Mia9 x27.50

SDMS-IA  6Douds, Samantha10 x27.62

ISC-IA  6Rieger, Emma K11 27.97

SDMS-IA  7Niemeyer, Camrie12 x28.12

RIDER  8Hagkull, Nora13 28.37

SDMS-IA  7Berg, Kendall14 x28.61

SDMS-IA  5Ortiz, Alexa15 x30.26

SDMS-IA  7Ortiz, Maria16 x32.70

SDMS-IA  6Sealine, Corrin17 x34.00

 
#34  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 19.19 1988 Zach Ferguson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  8Chase, William1 21.12

RIDER  8Rypka, Thor2 21.90

RIDER  7Shirk, Piers3 22.19

RIDER  7Ibsen, Adrien4 x25.08

SDMS-IA  8Tuller, Nathan5 25.32

SDMS-IA  8Klocke, Kaden6 x26.06

ALTO-IA  7Schmitz, Robby7 27.72

ALTO-IA  6Walton, Brody8 29.49

SDMS-IA  7Findlay, Pierce9 x30.12
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(#34  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Back)

SDMS-IA  7Klinge, Caden10 x30.21

ISC-IA  6Cooper, Seb C11 32.57

RIDER  8DeLange, Jacob12 x35.60

ALTO-IA  6Hadden, Caleb13 x40.03

 
#35  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 35.85 2000 Enily Miller-Todd

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 10Meyer, Courtney1 42.66

SDMS-IA  9Berg, Ripley2 43.12

SDMS-IA 10Snow, Anika3 x43.23

ALTO-IA  9Wilson, Jackie4 44.01

ISC-IA  9Moews, Sarah M5 45.44

SDMS-IA  9Sizemore, Ellie6 x46.17

ALTO-IA 10Nelson, Olivia7 48.17

SDMS-IA 10Liening, Ashley8 x48.76

ALTO-IA 10Bauer, Emily9 x49.43

SDMS-IA  9Sealine, Abigail10 x50.94

ALTO-IA  9Schumacher, Payton11 x52.49

ALTO-IA  9Muck, Gracie12 x52.55

ALTO-IA  9Baack, Emily13 x52.60

ALTO-IA 10Martin, Rylie14 x54.24

SDMS-IA  9Rodriguez, Jocelyn15 x54.57

SDMS-IA  9Ortiz, Angel16 x55.07

RIDER  9Ulrick, Grace17 55.59

SDMS-IA  9Harker, Allison18 x56.49

SDMS-IA  9Randall, Callan19 x57.52

ISC-IA  9Chamberlain, Mya G20 58.94

SDMS-IA 10Gilmore, Shae21 x59.34

 
#36  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 35.28 2008 Matt Schwarz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 10Evans, Hunter1 41.32

RIDER 10Swanda, Peter2 43.86

BASST-IA 10Sandvig, Tate3 44.71

SDMS-IA 10Wilson, Sam4 45.24

ISC-IA  9Mahlstadt, C.J. D5 53.24

BASST-IA  9Squibb, Max6 56.10

SDMS-IA  9Baxter, Kaden7 x59.05

ALTO-IA  9Weese, Rhet8 59.92

BASST-IA  9Bryant, McGuire9 x1:08.18

ISC-IA  9Severidt, Brennan M10 1:15.49

 
#37  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 31.47 2005 Sarah Wilson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISC-IA 12Mouzakis, Aby J1 32.35

ALTO-IA 12Kinch, Morgan2 34.23

BASST-IA 11Squibb, Grace3 37.40

ALTO-IA 11Wilson, Katie4 40.85

ALTO-IA 11Rios, Natalie5 x41.13

ISC-IA 11Pottebaum, Brooklyn6 41.25

SDMS-IA 11Niemeyer, Caia7 42.20

ALTO-IA 12Olgren, Kaylee8 x42.99

SDMS-IA 11Dowling, Madelyn9 43.77

SDMS-IA 12Whipple, Taylor10 x45.10

SDMS-IA 11Espinoza, Gabriela11 x46.02

ALTO-IA 11Seitzer, Kaylee12 x47.33

ISC-IA 11Staudacher, Maggie13 x48.68

ISC-IA 11Rieger, Kayla M14 x49.41

ALTO-IA 11Schwarz, Alyssa15 x50.45

ALTO-IA 11Kietzman, Ivy16 x51.36

SDMS-IA 12Irvine, Hannah17 x52.49

SDMS-IA 11Joncas, Kaylee18 x53.17

RIDERPerlowski, Stella 119 54.42

SDMS-IA 11Laman, Grace20 x57.88

BASST-IA 11Postma, Alivia21 1:12.49

BASST-IA 11Adreon, Meredith--- DQ

Not on back off wall

 
#38  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 31.30 1999 Ed Lichinsky

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDER 12Morgan, Dylan1 35.59

RIDER 12Geadleman, Jack2 36.37

SDMS-IA 11Bennett, William3 40.32

BASST-IA 12Bryant, Mason4 48.02

ALTO-IA 11Williams, Shane5 48.64

SDMS-IA 12Loiocomo, Joey6 49.84

SDMS-IA 12Berg, Sam7 x51.76

BASST-IA 11Gute, Mitchel8 54.78

ALTO-IA 12Toomey, William--- DQ

No touch at turn

SDMS-IA 11Allen, Tyce--- DQ

Did not finish on back

 
#39  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 1:04.01 2003 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA 13Mehlhaus, Katelynn1 1:16.69

37.97 38.72

SDMS-IA 14DuBois, Jordyn2 1:17.20

36.79 40.41

SDMS-IA 13Trucano, Alexis3 1:23.29

39.49 43.80

SDMS-IA 13Hoefler, Marnie4 x1:31.58

42.59 48.99

BASST-IA 13Buxton, Camryn5 1:42.43

49.29 53.14

 
#40  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 1:00.76 2003 Bryan Hill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 14Belden, Christian1 1:11.88

35.04 36.84

BASST-IA 14Peter, Kyle2 1:16.55

36.89 39.66

SDMS-IA 14Garrett, Drew3 1:19.75

38.21 41.54

SDMS-IA 13McCollough, Griffin4 x1:31.44

44.05 47.39

SDMS-IA 13Urias, Leon5 x1:36.07

SDMS-IA 13Scott, Michael6 x1:42.19

 
#41  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 1:01.12 2007 Hannah Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 15Houlette, Ashleigh1 1:10.68

34.31 36.37

SDMS-IA 17Harrison, Abby2 1:11.35

34.04 37.31

BASST-IA 17Hahn, Randi3 1:12.73

35.93 36.80

 
#42  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Back

Cent Hawkeye: 56.51 2011 Zach Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 17Menke, Jacob1 1:02.52

30.27 32.25

SDMS-IA 16Chidley, Tom2 1:02.80

30.21 32.59

 
#43  Girls 12&U 200 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 2:10.19 2008 Carly Colville

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 12Ritland, Jordan1 2:36.00

35.64 39.11 40.4240.83

SDMS-IA 11Niemeyer, Caia2 3:02.09

38.71 46.77 46.7349.88

SDMS-IA 11Martinez, Taylor3 3:15.78

40.53 49.96 52.0953.20

BASST-IA 12Peter, Sydney4 3:38.89

43.89 57.63 56.681:00.69

 
#43  Boys 12&U 200 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 2:08.19 2011 David Carey

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 11Roush, Spencer1 2:58.43

38.89 46.42 44.0649.06

ALTO-IA 11Bernstein, Connor2 3:11.80

43.40 49.53 48.5750.30

 
#45  Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 1:59.15 2012 Allyssa Fluit

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 15Fluit, Allyssa1 1:59.08

26.93 30.18 30.6331.34

SDMS-IA 16Greenwood, Jordan2 2:16.51

29.23 33.52 37.1836.58

SDMS-IA 17Bennett, Alex3 2:23.76

31.31 36.00 38.7237.73

ALTO-IA 14Fluit, Megan4 2:32.15

32.86 37.52 41.1440.63

SDMS-IA 15Dotts, Anna5 x2:34.63

35.43 39.06 39.3940.75

ALTO-IA 13Carnahan, Chrissie6 x2:34.65

35.54 41.13 35.1142.87

ALTO-IA 13Banuelos, Cristina7 x2:35.00

34.88 38.80 40.9040.42

ISC-IA 13Geurts, Madison L8 2:36.39

33.58 39.75 39.8343.23
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#46  Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 1:51.54 1994 Dan Flannery

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA 17Hartwig, Mason1 1:55.79

25.18 29.28 30.6430.69

ALTO-IA 15Morgan, Andrew2 2:03.24

28.54 31.32 30.7832.60

ISC-IA 13Scovel, Brandon M3 2:25.37

38.1539.38

BASST-IA 13Becker, Cody4 2:33.58

34.39 39.05 39.1141.03

SDMS-IA 15Meyer, Caleb5 2:36.11

33.40 40.26 40.9341.52

SDMS-IA 14Garrett, Drew6 2:41.99

35.67 41.76 39.9644.60

 
#47  Girls 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:11.95 2003 DMWC

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 1:28.22

Hoch, Ruby 7 Albright, Mallory 8

Dudley, Tori 7 Douds, Samantha 6

45.19 43.03

BSDMS-IA2 x1:32.19

Whitlatch, Sydney 8 Dowling, Joselyn 7

Feuling, Olivia 7 Niemeyer, Camrie 7

47.77 44.42

AALTO-IA3 1:36.22

Hinze, Zoe 5 Chafa, Madison 7

Skinner, Kennedy 8 Walton, Jocey 6

45.08 51.14

AISC-IA4 1:37.39

Geurts, Ella G 7 Rieger, Emma K 6

Beschorner, Olivia G 7

1:01.88 35.51

CSDMS-IA5 x2:08.01

Comito, Mia 8 Ortiz, Alexa 5

Sealine, Corrin 6 Ortiz, Maria 7

59.20 1:08.81

 
#48  Boys 8&U 100 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:15.72 1981 ANK

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARIDER1 1:23.84

Ibsen, Adrien 7 Rypka, Thor 8

DeLange, Jacob 8 Shirk, Piers 7

45.85 37.99

ASDMS-IA2 1:32.01

Klocke, Kaden 8 Liedtke, Benjamin 7

Findlay, Pierce 7 Tuller, Nathan 8

46.36 45.65

AALTO-IA3 1:46.96

Schmitz, Robby 7 Walton, Brody 6

Fry, Cutler 8 Hadden, Caleb 6

46.42 1:00.54

 
#49  Girls 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:17.49 1988 ALT

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 2:21.13

Meyer, Courtney 10 Niemeyer, Cadyn 9

Douds, Aubrey 9 Benson, Lauren 9

37.58 33.59 34.6235.34

BSDMS-IA2 x2:46.96

Toben, Ana 10 Ervin, Morgan 9

Rodriguez, Jocelyn 9 Feuling, Shaylin 9

42.00 41.46 40.4643.04

AALTO-IA3 2:47.19

Schumacher, Payton 9 Bauer, Emily 10

Baack, Emily 9 Wilson, Jackie 9

45.72 38.71 1:07.4915.27

CSDMS-IA4 x2:51.35

Snow, Anika 10 Sealine, Abigail 9

Helm, Josie 9 Randall, Callan 9

39.21 44.56 45.6341.95

ABASST-IA5 2:56.15

Pollard, Catherine 9 Gradoville, Alexis 8

Kruse, Reagan 9 Peter, Regan 10

44.41 49.66 37.0944.99

AISC-IA6 3:23.77

Britton, Allison R 9 Strain, Jenna 10

Chamberlain, Mya G 9 Phillips, Ari D 9

1:00.09 42.73 51.6549.30

 
#50  Boys 9-10 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 2:19.74 2000 DMWC

  Team Relay Finals Time

ABASST-IA1 2:26.82

McPartland, Marcus 10 Jennings, Hunter 10

Patterson, Ben 10 Sandvig, Tate 10

37.31 34.91 32.4342.17

AALTO-IA2 2:52.95

Davis, Triston 10 Wolgamuth, Henry 9

Roush, Teagan 9 Weese, Rhet 9

36.37 36.48 51.6048.50

ASDMS-IA3 2:56.70

Gudenkauf, Matthew 9 Wilson, Sam 10

Chase, William 8 Baxter, Kaden 9

46.70 38.71 55.2436.05

BBASST-IA4 x3:25.87

Squibb, Max 9 Sproule, Ethan 7

Bryant, McGuire 9 Angle, Jayden 9

45.80 1:01.42 42.6556.00

AISC-IA5 3:36.10

Cooper, Seb C 6 Severidt, Brennan M 9

Mahlstadt, C.J. D 9 Edgington, Matt C 9

1:12.80 1:02.04 42.0839.18

 
#51  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:56.74 2005 DMWC

  Team Relay Finals Time

AALTO-IA1 2:13.07

Reed, Madeleine 11 Ritland, Jordan 12

Larkins, Rachel 12 Wilson, Katie 11

32.95 33.11 31.9235.09

ASDMS-IA2 2:13.23

Ervin, Madison 11 Niemeyer, Caia 11

Benson, Erica 12 Worth, Ella 12

34.14 35.44 31.7531.90

BSDMS-IA3 x2:29.74

Toben, Kristina 12 Dowling, Madelyn 11

Martinez, Taylor 11 Schmidt, Lauryn 11

37.92 38.26 33.4340.13

ABASST-IA4 2:30.28

Larson, Harper 12 Carruth, Grace 12

Peter, Sydney 12 Squibb, Grace 11

35.82 36.69 33.1444.63

BALTO-IA5 x2:36.53

Hewitt, Rachel 12 Smyth, Jenna 11

Schwarz, Alyssa 11 Seitzer, Kaylee 11

35.54 39.98 40.1240.89

BBASST-IA6 x2:55.16

Woodruff, Sydney 11 Postma, Alivia 11

Postma, Madisyn 12 Adreon, Meredith 11

42.68 53.21 39.5439.73

CSDMS-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #3

Joncas, Kaylee 11 McDaniel, Hannah 12

Laman, Grace 11 Irvine, Hannah 12

46.11 47.72 44.1341.14

 
#52  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:57.32 1999 PELLA

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 1:57.76

Santiago, Javier 12 Evans, Hunter 10

Bennett, William 11 Clark, Brayden 12

29.71 30.35 27.6430.06

AISC-IA2 2:32.29

Hanson, Jesse L 11 Brewer, Allan P 11

Runyon, Lance N 12 Mahlstadt, Jax N 12

37.16 51.49 33.1230.52

CSDMS-IA3 x2:36.42

Allen, Tyce 11 Berg, Sam 12

Klocke, Konnor 11 Neifert, Logan 12

39.38 41.29 39.3936.36

BSDMS-IA4 x2:38.58

Whitlatch, Spencer 11 Lamp, Brody 11

Loiocomo, Joey 12 Virden, Reese 12

38.30 44.54 37.9037.84

ABASST-IA5 2:43.43

Patterson, Brett 11 Gute, Mitchel 11

Bryant, Mason 12 Angle, Jordan 12

43.50 43.15 32.0644.72

AALTO-IA--- X2:33.42

Bernstein, Connor 11 Toomey, William 12

Williams, Shane 11 Kline, Gabe 11

35.00 39.13 35.8543.44

ARIDER--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #4

Holtz, George 12 Morgan, Alex 12

Morgan, Dylan 12 Geadleman, Jack 12

36.27 37.90 34.4032.99
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#53  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:50.30 1996 NSST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA1 1:59.66

Trucano, Alexis 13 DuBois, Jordyn 14

Bennett, Sara 14 Miller, Andi 13

30.31 29.54 31.2028.61

ABASST-IA2 2:02.06

DeVries, Anne Marie 14 Mehlhaus, Katelynn 13

Gute, Christina 13 Kokemiller, Erin 14

31.10 29.28 28.3433.34

AISC-IA3 2:09.21

Bell, Sophie 11 Scovel, Brittany A 11

Geurts, Madison L 13 Mouzakis, Aby J 12

37.79 32.96 28.0330.43

AALTO-IA4 2:13.39

Banuelos, Cristina 13 Carnahan, Chrissie 13

Hinze, Grace 11 Larkins, Rachel 12

35.35 33.00 32.4632.58

BSDMS-IA5 x2:26.83

Allen, Haley 13 Hoefler, Marnie 13

Lamp, Nyla 13 Struve, Summer 13

36.87 33.33 31.9444.69

 
#54  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:46.81 1991 COLF

  Team Relay Finals Time

AISC-IA1 2:03.13

Trotter, Aidan L 12 Juffernbruch, Tyler J 12

Scovel, Brandon M 13 Charron, Alex 14

34.58 33.51 39.5715.47

ASDMS-IA2 2:03.16

Garrett, Drew 14 Espinoza, Miguel 13

Greenwood, Devin 13 Whitlatch, Sam 13

31.47 30.36 30.8630.47

BSDMS-IA3 x2:25.58

Scott, Michael 13 Olsen, Logan 13

Hayes, Jack 13 Gardner, Domenic 13

38.03 36.39 36.0235.14

 
#56  Women 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 1:40.38

Belden, Christian 14 Worth, Cooper 14

Chidley, Tom 16 Worth, Carter 17

26.60 25.48 23.1825.12

ASDMS-IA*1 1:54.42

Johnson, Sierra 17 Greenwood, Jordan 16

Harrison, Abby 17 Bennett, Alex 17

30.89 26.93 28.1928.41

ABASST-IA2 1:44.54

DeVries, John 16 Peter, Kyle 14

Boesen, Ben 16 Hartwig, Mason 17

26.12 30.95 22.4625.01

AALTO-IA3 1:50.80

Menke, Jacob 17 Morgan, Andrew 15

McMillen, Conner 15 Roush, Spencer 11

25.01 25.62 33.0327.14

BSDMS-IA4 x2:20.99

Meyer, Caleb 15 Urias, Leon 13

May, Riley 14 McCollough, Griffin 13

31.00 35.83 36.8537.31

BSDMS-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Simpson, Olivia 17 Dotts, Anna 15

Santiago, Valeria 16 Eiche, Dena 15

39.33 31.35 31.4430.52

 
#56  Men 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

Cent Hawkeye: 1:32.90 2003 EAST

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 1:40.38

Belden, Christian 14 Worth, Cooper 14

Chidley, Tom 16 Worth, Carter 17

26.60 25.48 23.1825.12

ASDMS-IA*1 1:54.42

Johnson, Sierra 17 Greenwood, Jordan 16

Harrison, Abby 17 Bennett, Alex 17

30.89 26.93 28.1928.41

ABASST-IA2 1:44.54

DeVries, John 16 Peter, Kyle 14

Boesen, Ben 16 Hartwig, Mason 17

26.12 30.95 22.4625.01

AALTO-IA3 1:50.80

Menke, Jacob 17 Morgan, Andrew 15

McMillen, Conner 15 Roush, Spencer 11

25.01 25.62 33.0327.14

BSDMS-IA4 x2:20.99

Meyer, Caleb 15 Urias, Leon 13

May, Riley 14 McCollough, Griffin 13

31.00 35.83 36.8537.31

BSDMS-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Simpson, Olivia 17 Dotts, Anna 15

Santiago, Valeria 16 Eiche, Dena 15

39.33 31.35 31.4430.52

 
#56  Mixed 15&O 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASDMS-IA*1 1:40.38

Belden, Christian M14 Worth, Cooper M14

Chidley, Tom M16 Worth, Carter M17

26.60 25.48 23.1825.12

ASDMS-IA*1 1:54.42

Johnson, Sierra W17 Greenwood, Jordan W16

Harrison, Abby W17 Bennett, Alex W17

30.89 26.93 28.1928.41

ABASST-IA2 1:44.54

DeVries, John M16 Peter, Kyle M14

Boesen, Ben M16 Hartwig, Mason M17

26.12 30.95 22.4625.01

AALTO-IA3 1:50.80

Menke, Jacob M17 Morgan, Andrew M15

McMillen, Conner M15 Roush, Spencer M11

25.01 25.62 33.0327.14

BSDMS-IA4 x2:20.99

Meyer, Caleb M15 Urias, Leon M13

May, Riley M14 McCollough, Griffin M13

31.00 35.83 36.8537.31

BSDMS-IA--- DQ

Early take-off swimmer #2

Simpson, Olivia W17 Dotts, Anna W15

Santiago, Valeria W16 Eiche, Dena W15

39.33 31.35 31.4430.52

 
#57  Girls 8&U 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 32.54 1999 Lisa Nathanson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  7Santiago, Paola1 38.24

ALTO-IA  7Etnyre, Emma2 40.48

ALTO-IA  8Sanders, Ashlee3 41.26

ISC-IA  8Riggs, Katelyn4 42.83

BASST-IA  7Squibb, Sophia5 43.31

BASST-IA  8Gradoville, Alexis6 44.42

SDMS-IA  8Albright, Mallory7 47.65

RIDER  7Stamper, Isabelle8 50.37

ALTO-IA  7Chafa, Madison9 x51.06

SDMS-IA  7Niemeyer, Camrie10 x54.66

BASST-IA  8Anderson, Haven11 x55.85

ISC-IA  7Geurts, Ella G12 1:00.05

ISC-IA  7Beschorner, Olivia G13 x1:00.93

SDMS-IA  5Ortiz, Alexa14 x1:14.24

SDMS-IA  7Ortiz, Maria15 x1:25.51

 
#58  Boys 8&U 50 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 32.76 2004 Derek Hill

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  8Chase, William1 36.81

RIDER  7Shirk, Piers2 43.62

ALTO-IA  7Schmitz, Robby3 46.38

ALTO-IA  8Fry, Cutler4 52.29

RIDER  8DeLange, Jacob5 53.29

ALTO-IA  6Walton, Brody6 x1:03.80

 
#59  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 1:01.44 2005 Michaela Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  9Niemeyer, Cadyn1 1:18.49

37.73 40.76

SDMS-IA  9Sizemore, Ellie2 1:20.04

38.15 41.89

ALTO-IA 10Villa, Cecilia3 1:21.33

40.21 41.12

SDMS-IA 10Meyer, Courtney4 x1:22.51

38.17 44.34

ISC-IA  9Thompson, Emily R5 1:25.93

38.39 47.54

ALTO-IA  9Wilson, Jackie6 1:26.58

41.01 45.57

BASST-IA 10Peter, Regan7 1:27.73

39.74 47.99

RIDER  9Ulrick, Grace8 1:27.91

42.12 45.79
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(#59  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Free)

SDMS-IA 10Hoch, Eva9 x1:30.19

41.11 49.08

SDMS-IA  9Feuling, Shaylin10 x1:34.26

44.12 50.14

SDMS-IA 10Toben, Ana11 x1:35.26

44.39 50.87

BASST-IA  9Kruse, Reagan12 1:39.69

46.20 53.49

ALTO-IA  9Swacker, Samantha13 x1:42.18

49.30 52.88

ALTO-IA 10Nelson, Olivia14 x1:50.49

47.86 1:02.63

ISC-IA  9Phillips, Ari D15 2:01.50

56.94 1:04.56

 
#60  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 1:03.16 1989 Jason Lathrum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 10Evans, Hunter1 1:12.24

34.95 37.29

BASST-IA 10McPartland, Marcus2 1:15.66

36.50 39.16

ALTO-IA 10Davis, Triston3 1:22.82

38.47 44.35

ALTO-IA  9Wolgamuth, Henry4 1:24.21

38.92 45.29

RIDER 10Swanda, Peter5 1:26.43

40.58 45.85

ALTO-IA  9Banuelos, Antonio6 x1:26.68

39.51 47.17

ISC-IA  9Edgington, Matt C7 1:38.69

44.82 53.87

ALTO-IA  9Roush, Teagan8 x1:41.82

47.10 54.72

ISC-IA  9Severidt, Brennan M9 2:15.29

1:08.47 1:06.82

 
#61  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 57.18 2001 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 12Schieffer, Lauryn1 1:01.59

30.19 31.40

ALTO-IA 12Zahn, Jessica2 1:06.65

32.26 34.39

ALTO-IA 11Hinze, Grace3 x1:09.45

33.49 35.96

ALTO-IA 11Reed, Madeleine4 x1:10.20

34.27 35.93

SDMS-IA 12Benson, Erica5 1:12.90

34.72 38.18

ISC-IA 11Scovel, Brittany A6 1:14.51

35.92 38.59

ALTO-IA 12Olgren, Kaylee7 x1:15.62

35.38 40.24

SDMS-IA 11Robel, Aubrie8 1:16.05

35.60 40.45

ALTO-IA 12Larkins, Rachel9 x1:16.32

35.82 40.50

BASST-IA 12Larson, Harper10 1:18.16

37.18 40.98

SDMS-IA 11Niemeyer, Caia11 x1:20.74

36.89 43.85

ALTO-IA 11Smyth, Jenna12 x1:26.30

41.42 44.88

SDMS-IA 12Toben, Kristina13 x1:27.28

39.69 47.59

ALTO-IA 11Kietzman, Ivy14 x1:32.55

43.63 48.92

BASST-IA 12Postma, Madisyn15 1:35.02

42.33 52.69

 
#62  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 56.24 1991 Jason Lathrum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 12Clark, Brayden1 1:03.58

29.49 34.09

SDMS-IA 12Santiago, Javier2 1:04.03

30.38 33.65

ISC-IA 12Juffernbruch, Tyler J3 1:12.96

34.83 38.13

RIDER 12Geadleman, Jack4 1:14.15

34.16 39.99

ALTO-IA 11Roush, Spencer5 1:16.87

35.10 41.77

BASST-IA 12Angle, Jordan6 1:17.11

35.96 41.15

ISC-IA 12Runyon, Lance N7 1:22.40

38.29 44.11

ALTO-IA 11Bernstein, Connor8 1:31.01

42.04 48.97

ISC-IA 11Brewer, Allan P9 x1:48.77

49.10 59.67

 
#63  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 56.98 2008 Ellen Colville

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 13Houlette, Rachelle1 58.38

28.36 30.02

SDMS-IA 14Skartvedt, Ane2 1:01.48

29.03 32.45

BASST-IA 14Kokemiller, Erin3 1:07.05

31.72 35.33

SDMS-IA 13Trucano, Alexis4 1:07.57

32.92 34.65

BASST-IA 13Mehlhaus, Katelynn5 1:08.40

32.23 36.17

ALTO-IA 13Banuelos, Cristina6 1:09.66

34.10 35.56

BASST-IA 13Gute, Christina7 x1:15.73

35.82 39.91

BASST-IA 13Buxton, Camryn8 x1:18.90

36.24 42.66

SDMS-IA 13Hoefler, Marnie9 x1:18.93

37.00 41.93

SDMS-IA 13Allen, Haley10 x1:21.45

38.27 43.18

 
#64  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 52.84 2007 Charlie Hogan

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 14Worth, Cooper1 58.51

27.47 31.04

ISC-IA 14Charron, Alex2 1:01.94

29.10 32.84

SDMS-IA 13Espinoza, Miguel3 1:06.82

32.39 34.43

BASST-IA 14Peter, Kyle4 1:08.55

33.80 34.75

RIDER 13McClure, Ryan5 1:09.58

32.42 37.16

SDMS-IA 14May, Riley6 x1:19.42

36.87 42.55

SDMS-IA 13Gardner, Domenic7 x1:21.09

38.98 42.11

SDMS-IA 13Hayes, Jack8 x1:25.70

41.11 44.59

RIDER 13Ulrick, Addison9 1:32.33

41.37 50.96

 
#65  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 55.62 2007 Hannah Smith

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 15Fluit, Allyssa1 54.08

25.90 28.18

ALTO-IA 15Houlette, Ashleigh2 1:00.60

29.35 31.25

SDMS-IA 16Greenwood, Jordan3 1:00.61

28.93 31.68

SDMS-IA 17Simpson, Olivia4 1:03.41

30.08 33.33

BASST-IA 16Kokemiller, Kate5 1:03.67

29.76 33.91

BASST-IA 17Hahn, Randi6 1:04.09

30.16 33.93

SDMS-IA 17Harrison, Abby7 x1:04.24

30.56 33.68

 
#66  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Free

Cent Hawkeye: 48.47 1989 Zach Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA 17Hartwig, Mason1 51.60

24.41 27.19

ALTO-IA 17Menke, Jacob2 52.88

25.07 27.81

SDMS-IA 17Worth, Carter3 53.27

24.89 28.38

BASST-IA 16DeVries, John4 58.03

27.23 30.80

 
#67  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 16.97 2009 Lauryn Schieffer

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  7Santiago, Paola1 19.40
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(#67  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Fly)

ISC-IA  7Thompson, Katie G2 23.41

BASST-IA  7Squibb, Sophia3 24.08

ISC-IA  7Beschorner, Olivia G4 31.37

 
#68  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 17.08 2002 Coner Elliott

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA  7Sproule, Ethan1 32.37

RIDER  7Shirk, Piers2 32.57

SDMS-IA  7Liedtke, Benjamin3 44.01

 
#69  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 29.69 2005 Michaela Kinter

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA  9Benson, Lauren1 42.11

SDMS-IA  9Douds, Aubrey2 42.73

ISC-IA 10Strain, Jenna3 42.90

SDMS-IA  9Ortiz, Angel4 x53.91

ISC-IA  9Chamberlain, Mya G5 1:00.64

ISC-IA  9Britton, Allison R6 x1:27.29

 
#70  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 33.05 1989 Jason Lathrum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISC-IA  9Mahlstadt, C.J. D1 57.54

 
#71  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 28.85 2001 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISC-IA 12Mouzakis, Aby J1 30.73

ALTO-IA 12Schieffer, Lauryn2 30.76

SDMS-IA 12Worth, Ella3 34.92

SDMS-IA 12Benson, Erica4 36.92

SDMS-IA 11Robel, Aubrie5 x38.35

SDMS-IA 11Schmidt, Lauryn6 x42.66

ALTO-IA 12Hewitt, Rachel7 44.54

ALTO-IA 11Smyth, Jenna8 x46.09

ALTO-IA 11Rios, Natalie9 x46.11

ALTO-IA 11Kietzman, Ivy10 x54.93

 
#72  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 28.65 1991 Jason Lathrum

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 12Santiago, Javier1 34.74

SDMS-IA 11Bennett, William2 39.40

ISC-IA 12Mahlstadt, Jax N3 43.33

SDMS-IA 11Klocke, Konnor4 x48.00

ISC-IA 11Fix, Owen5 49.79

 
#73  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 1:04.64 2003 Aubrey Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 14Bennett, Sara1 1:15.82

33.68 42.14

BASST-IA 14DeVries, Anne Marie2 1:17.81

34.38 43.43

SDMS-IA 13Lamp, Nyla3 2:00.67

52.71 1:07.96

SDMS-IA 14DuBois, Jordyn--- DQ

One hand touch

36.71 49.21

 
#76  Women 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 1:04.38 2002 Katy McCormick

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 16Santiago, Valeria1 1:13.90

32.52 41.38

 
#76  Men 15&O 100 Yard Fly

Cent Hawkeye: 54.82 2004 Eric Crawford

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA 16Boesen, Ben1 1:01.22

28.31 32.91

SDMS-IA 16Chidley, Tom2 1:04.13

29.76 34.37

ALTO-IA 15McMillen, Conner3 1:13.58

32.61 40.97

 
#77  Girls 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 21.17 1998 Lisa Nathanson

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ISC-IA  7Thompson, Katie G1 24.54

SDMS-IA  8Whitlatch, Sydney2 26.90

ALTO-IA  8Sanders, Ashlee3 27.13

ALTO-IA  8Skinner, Kennedy4 28.02

RIDER  8Hagkull, Nora5 29.21

ALTO-IA  7Etnyre, Emma6 x31.31

SDMS-IA  7Berg, Kendall7 31.61

ISC-IA  7Geurts, Ella G8 35.11

SDMS-IA  7Hoch, Ruby9 x37.87

ALTO-IA  6Walton, Jocey10 x41.92

 
#78  Boys 8&U 25 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 20.74 1995 Ryan Sims

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDER  7Ibsen, Adrien1 29.06

ISC-IA  6Cooper, Seb C2 29.53

SDMS-IA  8Tuller, Nathan3 35.70

ALTO-IA  8Fry, Cutler4 38.50

 
#79  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 37.91 2005 Hannah Aldridge

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA 10Peter, Regan1 45.01

SDMS-IA  9Niemeyer, Cadyn2 47.33

ISC-IA  9Moews, Sarah M3 48.73

ISC-IA  9Thompson, Emily R4 49.13

SDMS-IA 10Meyer, Courtney5 50.78

SDMS-IA  9Randall, Marin6 x53.08

ALTO-IA 10Villa, Cecilia7 53.13

BASST-IA  9Pollard, Catherine8 53.14

SDMS-IA 10Hoch, Eva9 x53.96

ALTO-IA 10Wolgamuth, Ella10 55.81

SDMS-IA  9Berg, Ripley11 x55.94

ALTO-IA  9Shaw, Emma12 x57.94

SDMS-IA 10Toben, Ana13 x58.06

SDMS-IA  9Rodriguez, Jocelyn14 x58.85

ALTO-IA  9Swacker, Samantha15 x59.74

SDMS-IA 10Snow, Anika16 x59.76

ISC-IA  9Phillips, Ari D17 x1:04.88

SDMS-IA 10Liening, Ashley18 x1:05.23

ALTO-IA  9Muck, Gracie19 x1:06.55

SDMS-IA  9Helm, Josie20 x1:08.59

SDMS-IA  9Sealine, Abigail21 x1:09.15

ISC-IA  9Britton, Allison R22 x1:27.72

 
#80  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 37.92 2008 Matt Schwarz

Age Name         Team Finals Time

BASST-IA  9Angle, Jayden1 52.85

ALTO-IA  9Banuelos, Antonio2 52.93

ISC-IA  9Edgington, Matt C3 54.40

SDMS-IA  9Gudenkauf, Matthew4 1:04.89

BASST-IA  9Bryant, McGuire5 1:17.63

ALTO-IA  9Weese, Rhet6 1:22.33

 
#81  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 35.14 1991 Lara Jones

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 12Ritland, Jordan1 42.93

ISC-IA 11Scovel, Brittany A2 43.36

ALTO-IA 11Reed, Madeleine3 43.90

BASST-IA 12Carruth, Grace4 45.83

SDMS-IA 12Whipple, Taylor5 46.37

ISC-IA 11Staudacher, Maggie6 47.78

SDMS-IA 11Schmidt, Lauryn7 49.98

SDMS-IA 12Toben, Kristina8 x52.13

SDMS-IA 11Espinoza, Gabriela9 x52.72

BASST-IA 11Woodruff, Sydney10 56.95

BASST-IA 12Peter, Sydney11 x59.37

SDMS-IA 11Joncas, Kaylee12 x1:05.96

SDMS-IA 11Laman, Grace13 x1:07.70

ISC-IA 11Bell, Sophie--- DQ

One hand touch

 
#82  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 33.90 2000 Ed Lichinsky

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 12Clark, Brayden1 39.09

RIDER 12Holtz, George2 43.85

ISC-IA 12Juffernbruch, Tyler J3 45.32

ISC-IA 11Geurts, Collin4 46.84

BASST-IA 12Angle, Jordan5 48.95

ISC-IA 11Brewer, Allan P6 x53.86

BASST-IA 11Patterson, Brett7 55.59

SDMS-IA 11Allen, Tyce8 1:02.79

BASST-IA 12Bryant, Mason--- DQ

Alternating Kick

 
#83  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 1:10.00 2010 Brittany Purscell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 13Houlette, Rachelle1 1:17.22

36.69 40.53
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BASST-IA 14Kokemiller, Erin2 1:21.47

38.79 42.68

SDMS-IA 14Skartvedt, Ane3 1:22.20

38.08 44.12

SDMS-IA 13Miller, Andi4 1:23.95

39.91 44.04

ISC-IA 13Vinton, Elly5 1:27.33

42.21 45.12

BASST-IA 13Gute, Christina6 1:38.04

45.29 52.75

RIDER 13Shanahan, Emma7 1:39.79

48.95 50.84

SDMS-IA 13Allen, Haley8 x1:44.77

48.67 56.10

 
#84  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 1:08.27 2007 Zach Welp

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RIDER 13McClure, Ryan1 1:23.91

40.26 43.65

ISC-IA 13Scovel, Brandon M2 1:25.59

40.35 45.24

SDMS-IA 13Whitlatch, Sam3 1:27.52

39.57 47.95

BASST-IA 13Becker, Cody4 1:31.11

43.16 47.95

ISC-IA 11Geurts, Collin5 1:42.41

48.24 54.17

SDMS-IA 13Urias, Leon6 1:43.48

50.34 53.14

SDMS-IA 13Olsen, Logan7 x1:45.12

47.87 57.25

RIDER 13Ulrick, Addison8 1:46.37

51.19 55.18

SDMS-IA 13Gardner, Domenic9 x1:57.33

52.28 1:05.05

 
#85  Girls 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 1:09.89 2012 Brittany Purscell

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SDMS-IA 17Johnson, Sierra1 1:21.53

36.90 44.63

BASST-IA 16Kokemiller, Kate2 1:23.69

38.99 44.70

SDMS-IA 17Simpson, Olivia3 1:25.47

39.76 45.71

SDMS-IA 15Dotts, Anna4 x1:37.55

45.40 52.15

 
#86  Boys 15&O 100 Yard Breast

Cent Hawkeye: 1:00.47 2003 Billy Gaul

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ALTO-IA 15Morgan, Andrew1 1:14.47

35.21 39.26

ALTO-IA 15McMillen, Conner2 1:16.39

36.38 40.01

SDMS-IA 15Cataldo, Genarro3 1:19.69

36.77 42.92


